

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.14

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No.844/2019 in C.A. No.4888/2019

PRAMOD & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PIYUSH SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.102119/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA No. 102119/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 17-12-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Pragya Baghel, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Thakral, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(RACHNA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER